
09:00-10:00
10:00-10:25

10:25-10:35

10:35-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-13:30
13:30-13:45

13:45-15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45-17:15

17:15-17:30

OPENING SPEECH 

OPENİNG

REGISTRATION / COFFEE BREAK 

SİGNİNG CEREMONY

CLOSİNG

I Panel
Synergy that converts 
knowledge into value 

III Panel
How to prepare the
future for the youth

II Panel
The path from research

 to development

Speaker: Sahil Babayev
Minister of Labor and Social Protection of the Population

Speaker: Mikayil Jabbarov
Minister of Economy

Minister of Science and Education

Minister of Science and Education
Speaker: Emin Amrullayev

Emin Amrullayev

Moderator: Elnur Nasibov
Chairman of the Board of the Education Development Fund

Speaker: Rovshan Najaf
President of SOCAR

Speaker: Maleyka Abbaszadeh
Chairperson of the Board of Directors of the State Examination Center

Speaker: Fariz Ismailzade
Deputy of Milli Majlis, vice-rector of ADA University

Speaker: Anar Isgandarov
Member of the Milli Majlis, Chairman of the Science and Education Committee

Keynote Speaker: Sanem Yalcintash
Member of the Board of TÜBITAK TEMEG, Founder of CATALYSADE

Speaker: Elmar Gasimov
Rector of Baku Higher Oil School

Speaker: Bakhtiyar Aslanbayli
bp’s Vice President for the Caspian region

Speaker: Inara Valiyeva
Chairperson of the Innovation and Digital Development Agency

Keynote Speaker: Ihsan Sabuncuoglu
Rector of TED University of the Republic of Turkey

Speaker: Farid Hidayatzada
Board Member of Kapital Bank

Speaker: Nijat Mammadli
Advisor to the Minister of Science and Education

Moderator: Fariz Jafarov
Executive Director of the Center for Analysis and Coordination of the Fourth Industrial Revolution

Speaker: Sadig Aliyev
Chairman of the Managing Board at the State Employment Agency

Speaker: Nihat Majidov
Director-General at “High Technologies Park” under the Ministry of Science and Education

Speaker: Araz Pashayev
Chairman of the Free Trade Union of Education Workers of Azerbaijan

 

Speaker: Imran Ahmadzada
Head of NEQSOL Holding Azerbaijan
Moderator: Shola Aliyeva
Chief Human Resources O�cer of STP Group of Companies

Speaker: Vilayat Valiyev
 Rector of the Azerbaijan Technical University

Keynote Speaker: Akanksha Kapoor

Speaker: Shahin Bayramov
Rector of Karabakh University

Director of Government Partnerships at Coursera

LUNCH BREAK

MUSICAL PROGRAM

COFFEE BREAK



I Panel
Synergy that converts 
knowledge into value 

III Panel
How to prepare the
future for the youth

II Panel
The path from research

 to development

SCAN TO ASK A QUESTION


